e,

YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 2-i Typ, MaT4 Ne10

CyboTa, 12.09.2020, 13:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 26°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

53 Mauanypa AMnTpo
60 HarHomHum OdeHunc
47 NigaoybHun OMuTpo
65 Bacbko ApTeMm

72 Aranos Makcum (K)
42 MwunbyeHKo ApTem
56 fAHKoBCbKun Oner
86 CmisH Makcmm

68 [em4yeHko Ceprin
35 Hepyx Bitanin

76 CkupaH PycnaH

3anacHi

31 Pubak Bnagucnas
74 3opeHKo Bnagucnas
54 €neub Oner

40 MaxoHiH ApTem

75 MeneH4yK AHOpInN

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacunb

ApbiTp:

KpusoHocoB Mukona
AcucTeHT 1:

PomaHoB [leHunc
ACUCTEHT 2:

€peMeeB AHOpIN

4-vi apbiTp:

boratup MukunTta
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KypraHoB Banepin

3:3

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
17
15
3
23
20
8
29
9
19
14

Mocnenos Aptem (K)
Cnisak Irop
MampoceHko IBaH
Lywko MaBsio

Benes Bayecnas
HobpoxoToB Apocnas
BuckpebeHues AHApii
Kynies Enbaap
banpgan AHTOH
Mpokonyyk AMnTpo
Tpodumiok Mupocsias

3anacHi

12
5
21
11
7
16
22
4

KpasLos [MaBJsio

Uaptok lnns

Kowukolu IBaH
Ko>xeBHikoB OnekcaHap
Ko3unubkuint Muknta
Mnakca PopmioH

JliTiok T ni6

PomaHiok Knpwuno

TpeHep
FeTbMaH Onekcin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2020/21, 2-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne10
CyboTa, 12.09.2020, 13:00, HTb "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 26°C.

«30pa» JlyraHCbK

86 CMistH Makcum

76 CknpaH PycnaH

68 [lemyeHko Ceprin

56 AHKoBCbKUIN Oner
40 MaxoHiH ApTem

72 Aranos Makcum

86 CmisH Makcum
74 3opeHko Bnagucnas

35 Hepyx Bitanin
75 MeneH4yk AHApI

68 [lemyeHko Ceprin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

® @®

N

N

N

3:3
>
17'
19'
41"
46'
53
54'
59'
61'
64
65'
69'
71
71
83'
85'
89'
90+2'

90+3'

N

N

N

N

N

«Mapiynonb» Mapiyrnosnb

9 banpgan AHTOH

14 Tpoumiok Mupocnas

23 Benes Bayecnas

23 Benes Bsavecnas
4 PomaHoK Kupuso

9 banpan AHTOH

29 Kynies Enboap
21 KowkoLu IBaH

20 OobpoxoToB Apocnas
16 MNnakca PogioH

19 Mpokonyyk OAMnTpO
7 Ko3nubknin MnkunTta

3 Wywko MNasso

9 banpgan AHTOH

14 Tpochumiok Mupocnas
11 KoxxeBHikoB OniekcaHap

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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